
User Setup Report

Administrators

Name Login ID Email User Type Profile Roster
Global
Admin

Group
Admin

TaskTrak Pay Code

Bridget Fairweather Bridget maree.haggerty@focus.net.nz TimeTrak Full Access Admin Profile Roster Standard
53

Julie Fisher Julie julier@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Admin Profile Default Roster

Field Staff

Name Login ID Email User Type Profile Roster
Global
Admin

Group
Admin

TaskTrak Pay Code

DAVID CRANSTON David maree.haggerty@focus.net.nz TimeTrak Full Access Admin Profile Roster Standard

GREG MANNING Greg maree.haggerty@focus.net.nz TimeTrak Mobile Field Staff Profile Default Roster

MALCOLM BREEN Malcolm maree.haggerty@focus.net.nz Subcontractor Field Staff Profile Roster Standard

Theodore Briton Theodore theodore.briton@focus.net.nz TimeTrak Professional Field Staff Profile Default Roster

TIM MCINTOSH Tim maree.haggerty@focus.net.nz TimeTrak Mobile Field Staff Profile Default Roster

Trades

Name Login ID Email User Type Profile Roster
Global
Admin

Group
Admin

TaskTrak Pay Code

Adam Proudman Adam adam@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Albert Anderson Albert albert@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Alex Howden alex@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Andy Blanks Andy andy@test.com TimeTrak Professional Trades Default Roster

Ben Nash Ben ben@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Blair Anderson Blair blair@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Chris West Chris chris@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Dan Manson Dan dan@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Daniel Grigg Daniel daniel@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Frank Bernstein Frank frank.bernstein@test.com TimeSheet Manager Trades Default Roster

Garry Short Garry garry@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster
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James Barton James james@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Jeff Hoffman Jeff jeff@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Jon Kelly Jon jon@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Jonah Gorman Jonah jonah@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Josh Whitefield Josh josh@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Justin Rayner Justin justin@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Matt Sinclair Matt matt@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Mike Proctor mike.proctor@test.com Client Trades Default Roster

Robert Puller Robert robert@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

Scott Brown Scott scott@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster

William Mule William william@test.com TimeTrak Full Access Trades Default Roster
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